1www.webley.co.uk
SHOTGUNS  |  RIFLES  | ACCESSORIES
2 www.webley.co.uk
We are now proud to be manufacturing both Rimfire
and Centrefire Rifles as well as a great range of
quality Shotguns designed for all kinds of shooting
disciplines.
2016 has seen a great expansion to our portfolio

HT TO
HEEL
CAST
AT HEEL
CAST
AT
TOE
HEEL PAD FOREND TRIG-
GER
TRIGGER
PULL CHOKE SELECTOR SAFETY TOP RIB
VENTILATED SIDE RIB FORESIGHT APPROX
WEIGHT
APPROX
LENGTH
WS9512S28 12 28 76 Full Pistol 2* Oil 375 37 57 3 6 Ventilated Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg
5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Manual 10mm Ventilated Fibre Optic 3.1kg
45.5”
(1156mm)
WS9512S30 12 30 76 Full Pistol 2* Oil 375 37 57 3 6 Ventilated Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg
5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Manual 10mm Ventilated Fibre Optic 3.15kg
47.5”
(1206mm)
WS9520S28 20 28 76 Full Pistol 2* Oil 375 37 57 3 6 Ventilated Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg
5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Manual 10mm Ventilated Fibre Optic 2.8kg
45.5”
(1156mm)
WS9520S30 20 30 76 Full Pistol 2* Oil 375 37 57 3 6 Ventilated Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg
5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Manual 10mm Ventilated Fibre Optic 2.85kg
47.5”
(1206mm)
WS9512G28 12 28 76 Full Pistol 2* Oil 375 37 57 3 6 Rubber Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg
5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Automatic 8mm Solid Bead 3.1kg
45.5”
(1156mm)
WS9512G30 12 30 76 Full Pistol 2* Oil 375 37 57 3 6 Rubber Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg
5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Automatic 8mm Solid Bead 3.15kg
47.5”
(1206mm)
WS9520G28 20 28 76 Full Pistol 2* Oil 375 37 57 3 6 Rubber Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg
5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Automatic 8mm Solid Bead 2.8kg
45.5”
(1156mm)
WS9520G30 20 30 76 Full Pistol 2* Oil 375 37 57 3 6 Rubber Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg
5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Automatic 8mm Solid Bead 2.85kg
47.5”
(1206mm)
WS9512A28 12 28 76 Full Pistol 2* Oil 375 37 57 3 6 Ventilated Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg
5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Manual 8mm Ventilated Fibre Optic 3.1kg
45.5”
(1156mm)
WS9512A30 12 30 76 Full Pistol 2* Oil 375 37 57 3 6 Ventilated Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg
5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Manual 8mm Ventilated Fibre Optic 3.15kg
47.5”
(1206mm)
WS9520A28 20 28 76 Full Pistol 2* Oil 375 37 57 3 6 Ventilated Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg
5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Manual 8mm Ventilated Fibre Optic 2.8kg
45.5”
(1156mm)
WS9520A30 20 30 76 Full Pistol 2* Oil 375 37 57 3 6 Ventilated Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg
5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Manual 8mm Ventilated Fibre Optic 2.85kg
47.5”

5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Automatic 7mm Bead 3.05kg
44.6”
(1133mm)
WS9520G30 20 30 76 Full Pistol 2* Oil 375 37 57 3 6 Rubber Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg
5 Multi
Chokes
Yes Automatic 7mm Bead 3.1kg
46.6”
(1183mm)
950 SERIES
1000 SERIES
11www.webley.co.uk
MODEL STOCK CALIBRE TWIST ACTION BARREL LENGTH OVERALL  LENGTH WEIGHT
WSEMPRW223 Walnut / Black Soft Touch / Green Tactical 223 Rem 1-12" Short 22 42.25" 7.4lbs
WSEMPRW22250 Walnut / Black Soft Touch / Green Tactical 22-250 Rem 1-14" Short 22 42.25" 7.4lbs
WSEMPRW243 Walnut / Black Soft Touch / Green Tactical 243 Win 1-10" Short 22 42.25" 7.4lbs
WSEMPRW2506 Walnut / Black Soft Touch / Green Tactical 25-06 Rem 1-10" Long 22 43" 7.6lbs
WSEMPRW270 Walnut / Black Soft Touch / Green Tactical 270 Win 1-10" Long 22 43" 7.6lbs
WSEMPRW3006 Walnut / Black Soft Touch / Green Tactical 30-06 Springfield 1-10" Long 22 43" 7.6lbs
WSEMPRW300WM Walnut / Black Soft Touch / Green Tactical 300 Win Mag 1-10" Long 24 45" 7.9lbs
WSEMPRW308 Walnut / Black Soft Touch / Green Tactical 308 Win 1-12" Short 22 42.25" 7.4lbs
WSEMPRW338WM Walnut / Black Soft Touch / Green Tactical 338 Win Mag 1-10" Long 24 45" 7.9lbs
WSEMPRW7MM Walnut / Black Soft Touch / Green Tactical 7mm Rem Mag 1-9.5" Long 24 45" 7.9lbs
WSEMPRW708 Walnut / Black Soft Touch / Green Tactical 7mm-08 Rem 1-9.5" Short 22 42.25" 7.4lbs
WSEMPRW6555 Walnut / Black Soft Touch / Green Tactical 6.5x55 Swedish 1-8" Long 22 43" 7.9lbs
EMPIRE RIFLE
MODEL CALIBRE MAG
CAP ACTION STOCK BARREL
LENGTH

TYPE WOOD TYPE LOP HT TO
COMB
HT TO
HEEL
CAST
AT HEEL
CAST
AT
TOE
HEEL PAD FOREND TRIG-
GER
TRIGGER
PULL CHOKE SELECTOR SAFETY RIB
TYPE FORESIGHT APPROX
WEIGHT
WS928G28 Aluminium Black finish 28 28 70 Full Pistol 2+ O/U Boxlock 375 37 57 3 6 Rubber Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg 5 Multi Chokes Yes Automatic 7mm Bead 2.7kg
WS928G30 Aluminium Black finish 28 30 70 Full Pistol 2+ O/U Boxlock 375 37 57 3 6 Rubber Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg 5 Multi Chokes Yes Automatic 7mm Bead 2.75kg
WS928GM26 Aluminium Black finish 28 26 70 Full Pistol 2+ O/U Boxlock 375 37 57 3 6 Rubber Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg 5 Multi Chokes Yes Manual 7mm Bead 2.65kg
WS928GM28 Aluminium Black finish 28 28 70 Full Pistol 2+ O/U Boxlock 375 37 57 3 6 Rubber Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg 5 Multi Chokes Yes Manual 7mm Bead 2.7kg
WS941G28 Aluminium Black finish 410 28 76 Full Pistol 2+ O/U Boxlock 375 37 57 3 6 Rubber Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg 5 Multi Chokes Yes Automatic 7mm Bead 2.4kg
WS941G30 Aluminium Black finish 410 30 76 Full Pistol 2+ O/U Boxlock 375 37 57 3 6 Rubber Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg 5 Multi Chokes Yes Automatic 7mm Bead 2.45kg
WS941GM26 Aluminium Black finish 410 26 76 Full Pistol 2+ O/U Boxlock 375 37 57 3 6 Rubber Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg 5 Multi Chokes Yes Manual 7mm Bead 2.35kg
WS941GM28 Aluminium Black finish 410 28 76 Full Pistol 2+ O/U Boxlock 375 37 57 3 6 Rubber Schnabel Single 2.25-2.5kg 5 Multi Chokes Yes Manual 7mm Bead 2.4kg
928 & 941 SERIES
12 www.webley.co.uk
1000 Series
• Grade 2+ Walnut